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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.06 653  15/12/22 Irish National Winter Championships Dublin Nova Cent'n 2

25.20 642  15/12/22 Irish National Winter Championships Dublin Nova Cent'n 2

25.37 630 H 05/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham NottmLeander 2

25.66 608 H 20/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

25.91 591 H 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton West Suffolk 2

25.91 591 F 06/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

25.97 587 F 29/01/22 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

25.98 586 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield West Suffolk 2

26.01 584 H 29/01/22 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

26.08 580 H 06/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

26.25 568 F 05/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham NottmLeander 2

26.33 563 F 28/11/21 West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021 Bury St Edmunds  4

26.70 540 F 03/10/21 West Suffolk SC Invite Only Meet 2021 St Edmunds  3

27.00 522 F 23/05/21 West Suffolk Culford Sports & LC  0

27.23 509 H 30/11/19 Suffolk ASA Winter League Grand Final Ipswich West Suffolk 3

27.44 497 F 25/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.44 497 F 25/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.55 492 H 25/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.55 492 H 25/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.91 473 F 19/10/19 WSSC Home Series: Round 4 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

28.10 463 F 24/11/19 WSSC Club Championships 2019 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

28.54 442 H 24/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

28.56 441 F 24/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

28.64 437 H 13/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park West Suffolk 2

29.47 402 F 06/10/18 The Neate Meet 2018 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

29.55 398 F 02/12/18 WSSC Club Championships 2018 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

29.59 397 H 30/06/18 Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final Ipswich West Suffolk 3
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29.59 397 H 30/06/18 Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final Ipswich West Suffolk 3

29.83 387 F 21/07/18 WSSC Home Series Round 1 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

30.30 369 H 23/03/18 City of Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge West Suffolk 3

30.42 365 F 11/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

30.78 352 H 11/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

31.02 344 F 16/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Wandsworth 3

31.17 339 F 16/12/17 Stowmarket No Frills Open meet Stowmarket West Suffolk 3

31.44 331 F 28/11/17 West Suffolk Club Championships Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

32.09 311 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Wandsworth 2

32.32 304 F 17/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Wandsworth 3

32.97 287 F 10/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Wandsworth 3

33.62 270 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Wandsworth 2

34.27 255 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Wandsworth 3

34.48 251 F 24/09/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4

35.49 230 F 26/09/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4

35.68 226 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Wandsworth 2

35.84 223 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Wandsworth 2

35.95 221 F 28/03/15 Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships London Wandsworth 3

36.21 216 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Wandsworth 3

36.25 215 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Wandsworth 3

36.49 211 F 20/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Wandsworth 2

38.05 186 F 27/09/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

38.29 183 F 26/10/13 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013 Epsom Wandsworth 4

39.08 172 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere Wandsworth 3

39.40 168 F 22/06/13 Surrey Age Group Development Guildford Wandsworth 3

40.54 154 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge Wandsworth 3

40.65 153 F 13/07/14 Wandsworth SC Summer Mini Gala 2014 Wandsworth Wandsworth 4

50.47 80 F 15/09/12 Wandsworth SC Club Championship Wandsworth Wandsworth 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.25 568 F 05/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham NottmLeander 2

25.37 630 H 05/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham NottmLeander 2

25.20 642  15/12/22 Irish National Winter Championships Dublin Nova Cent'n 2

25.06 653  15/12/22 Irish National Winter Championships Dublin Nova Cent'n 2

25.66 608 H 20/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

25.91 591 F 06/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

26.08 580 H 06/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

25.97 587 F 29/01/22 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

26.01 584 H 29/01/22 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

25.98 586 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield West Suffolk 2

26.33 563 F 28/11/21 West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021 Bury St Edmunds  4

25.91 591 H 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton West Suffolk 2

26.70 540 F 03/10/21 West Suffolk SC Invite Only Meet 2021 St Edmunds  3

27.00 522 F 23/05/21 West Suffolk Culford Sports & LC  0

27.44 497 F 25/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.44 497 F 25/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.55 492 H 25/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.55 492 H 25/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.23 509 H 30/11/19 Suffolk ASA Winter League Grand Final Ipswich West Suffolk 3

28.10 463 F 24/11/19 WSSC Club Championships 2019 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

27.91 473 F 19/10/19 WSSC Home Series: Round 4 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

28.64 437 H 13/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park West Suffolk 2

28.56 441 F 24/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2
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28.56 441 F 24/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

28.54 442 H 24/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

29.55 398 F 02/12/18 WSSC Club Championships 2018 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

29.47 402 F 06/10/18 The Neate Meet 2018 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

29.83 387 F 21/07/18 WSSC Home Series Round 1 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

29.59 397 H 30/06/18 Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final Ipswich West Suffolk 3

30.30 369 H 23/03/18 City of Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge West Suffolk 3

30.42 365 F 11/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

30.78 352 H 11/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

31.17 339 F 16/12/17 Stowmarket No Frills Open meet Stowmarket West Suffolk 3

31.44 331 F 28/11/17 West Suffolk Club Championships Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

31.02 344 F 16/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Wandsworth 3

32.32 304 F 17/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Wandsworth 3

32.09 311 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Wandsworth 2

34.48 251 F 24/09/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4

32.97 287 F 10/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Wandsworth 3

34.27 255 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Wandsworth 3

33.62 270 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Wandsworth 2

36.21 216 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Wandsworth 3

36.25 215 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Wandsworth 3

35.49 230 F 26/09/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4

35.95 221 F 28/03/15 Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships London Wandsworth 3

36.49 211 F 20/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Wandsworth 2

35.84 223 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Wandsworth 2

35.68 226 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Wandsworth 2

38.05 186 F 27/09/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

40.65 153 F 13/07/14 Wandsworth SC Summer Mini Gala 2014 Wandsworth Wandsworth 4

39.08 172 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere Wandsworth 3

38.29 183 F 26/10/13 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013 Epsom Wandsworth 4

40.54 154 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge Wandsworth 3

39.40 168 F 22/06/13 Surrey Age Group Development Guildford Wandsworth 3

50.47 80 F 15/09/12 Wandsworth SC Club Championship Wandsworth Wandsworth 4
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